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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1-# 16 COMPAGNONE | IZ’“E; gg‘fs 11 1:43.033 18:15:36.401 8 1:43.420 18:10:29.069 5 1:46.511 18:05:25.617
) 17:58:22.385 12 1:41.515 18:17:17.916 9 1:45.316 18:12:14.385 6 1:45.436 18:07:11.053
5 1.40.407 18:00:02.792 Po.4-# 15 PEVERIERIG.  Oorm 10 1:44.428 18:13:58.813 7 1:45.176 18:08:56.229
3 1.40.739 18:01:43.531 L 17:58.29.465 11 1:44.805 18:15:43.618 8 1:43.960 18:10:40.189
A 1.43.120 18:03:26.651 5 143,931 18:00-13.396 12 1:45.031 18:17:28.649 9 1:44.967 18:12:25.156
5 1:40.490 18:05:07.141 3 1:43.281 18:01:56.677 Po.7-#7SELVAR. s eas 10 147184 18:14:12.340
6 1:41.777 18:06:48.918 4 1:43.402 18:03:40.079 1 17:58:30.122 1 145320 18:15:57.660
7 1:41.685 18:08:30.603 5 1:43.300 18:05:23.379 2 1:44.621 18:00:14.743 12 1:46.416 18:17:44.076
8 1:42.075 18:10:12.678 6 1:42.359 18:07:05.738 3 1:44.757 18:01:59.500 Po.10-#6DEFELICEM. 5 'cg 03
9 1:41.562 18:11:54.240 7 1:42.435 18:08:48.173 4 1:45.286 18:03:44.786 1 17:58:32.499
10 1:40.583 18:13:34.823 8 1:42.185 18:10:30.358 5 1:43.975 18:05:28.761 2 1:45.186 18:00:17.685
11 1:40.867 18:15:15.690 9 1:42.651 18:12:13.009 6 1:45.153 18:07:13.914 3 1:55.896 18:02:13.581
12 1:40.480 18:16:56.170 10 1:42.791 18:13:55.800 7 1:44.188 18:08:58.102 4 1:45.779 18:03:59.360
Po.2-#333DILUCCIAN,  Ormme 11 1:41.508 18:15:37.308 8 1:43.286 18:10:41.388 5 1:45.277 18:05:44.637
) 17:58:31 541 12 1:41.990 18:17:19.298 9 1:44.131 18:12:25.519 6 1:44.864 18:07:29.501
) 1:42.545 18:00:14.086 Po.5-#773 ARIMATEAL. O ime 10 1:43.950 18:14:09.469 7 1:45.152 18:09:14.653
3 1.43.412 18:01:57 498 X 17:58:28.400 11 1:45.522 18:15:54.991 8 1:43.542 18:10:58.195
. 1.43.846 18:03:41.344 5 144151 18:00-12.551 12 1:43.721 18:17:38.712 9 1:44.453 18:12:42.648
5 1:41.401 18:05:22.745 3 1:42.743 18:01:55.294 Po.8-#701 BAZZANIM. 550 10 144158 18:14:26.806
6 1:40.940 18:07:03.685 4 1:44.200 18:03:39.494 1 17:58:24.809 11 1:42.763 18:16:09.569
7 1:41.033 18:08:44.718 5 1:41.417 18:05:20.911 2 1:43.705 18:00:08.514 12 144654 18:17:54.223
8 1:42.331 18:10:27.049 6 1:41.964 18:07:02.875 3 1:42.818 18:01:51.332 Po.11- #301 PREARSIG. 7.3 c6e
9 1:41.837 18:12:08.886 7 1:43.832 18:08:46.707 4 1:46.202 18:03:37.534 1 17:58:27.002
10 1:41.640 18:13:50.526 8 1:42.814 18:10:29.521 5 1:44.772 18:05:22.306 2 1:45.634 18:00:12.636
11 1:40.396 18:15:30.922 9 1:42.642 18:12:12.163 6 1:45.784 18:07:08.090 3 1:46.116 18:01:58.752
12 1:41.148 18:17:12.070 10 1:44.698 18:13:56.861 7 1:45.005 18:08:53.095 4 1:47.336 18:03:46.088
Po. 3 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. Ii'fgfr;z% 11 1:43.364 18:15:40.225 8 1:44.661 18:10:37.756 5 1:43.957 18:05:30.045
) 17:58:27 560 12 1:46.481 18:17:26.706 9 1:45.069 18:12:22.825 6 1:44.780 18:07:14.825
5 142767 18:00:10.327 Po.6-#19 LORENZONIS,  CTrmime 10 1:44.880 18:14:07.705 7 1:46.812 18:09:01.637
3 1.42.119 18:01:52.446 X 17:58.24.265 11 1:46.975 18:15:54.680 8 1:46.709 18:10:48.346
4 1.43.091 18:03:35.537 5 142,827 18:00:07.092 12 1:46.830 18:17:41.510 9 1:47.848 18:12:36.194
5 1:42.771 18:05:18.308 3 1:42.926 18:01:50.018 Po. 9 - # 355 FONDELLI G. sz;rgg% 10 1:47.354 18:14:23.548
6 1:43.289 18:07:01.597 4 1:44.359 18:03:34.377 1 17:58:25.839 i 1:47.345 18:16:10.893
7 1:42.255 18:08:43.852 5 1:43.127 18:05:17.504 2 1:43.354 18:00:09.193 12 1:48.873 18:17:59.766
8 1:43.651 18:10:27.503 6 1:43.991 18:07:01.495 3 1:44.423 18:01:53.616
9 1:42.809 18:12:10.312 7 1:44.154 18:08:45.649 4 1:45.490 18:03:39.106
10 1:43.056 18:13:53.368
Fastest lap: 1:18.831
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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po.12-#100SIROTIA. fl"f;;"gzz 11 1:50.582 18:16:47.502 9 1:52.666 18:13:18.611 9 1:57.377 18:13:58.652
1 17:58:34.529 12 1:52.936 18:18:40.438 10 1:53.729 18:15:12.340 10 1:56.484 18:15:55.136
2 1:49.787 18:00:24.316 Po. 15 - # 112 PETRUZZIELLC,, TZ;”;;‘; 11 1:53.770 18:17:06.110 11 1:57.036 18:17:52.172
3 1:51.138 18:02:15.454 1 17:58:31.645 Po. 18- #25 FAGIOLARIF. ™ 10" Po. 21 - # 87 PISTONI D. o
4 1:49.427 18:04:04.881 2 1:45.558 18:00:17.203 1 17:58:36.883 1 17:58:38.178
5 1:48.045 18:05:52.926 3 1:49.436 18:02:06.639 2 1:49.542 18:00:26.425 2 1:54.271 18:00:32.449
6 1:47.372 18:07:40.298 4 1:51.602 18:03:58.241 3 1:51.902 18:02:18.327 3 1:55.388 18:02:27.837
7 1:48.721 18:09:29.019 5 1:49.570 18:05:47.811 4 1:51.163 18:04:09.490 4 1:59.717 18:04:27.554
8 1:47.985 18:11:17.004 6 1:49.853 18:07:37.664 5 1:51.214 18:06:00.704 5 1:53.422 18:06:20.976
9 1:47.553 18:13:04.557 7 1:48.695 18:09:26.359 6 1:53.151 18:07:53.855 6 1:54.091 18:08:15.067
10 1:48.285 18:14:52.842 8 1:50.128 18:11:16.487 7 1:52.671 18:09:46.526 7 1:54.847 18:10:09.914
11 1:45.959 18:16:38.801 9 1:51.384 18:13:07.871 8 1:53.835 18:11:40.361 8 1:56.553 18:12:06.467
12 1:45.013 18:18:23.814 10 1:50.607 18:14:58.478 9 1:52.849 18:13:33.210 9 1:58.670 18:14:05.137
Po. 13 - # 44 DI BARI D. . 'i'f; :’g‘;‘; 11 1:51.543 18:16:50.021 10 1:55.215 18:15:28.425 10 1:57.703 18:16:02.840
1 17:58:31.252 12 1:54.518 18:18:44.539 11 1:56.471 18:17:24.896 11 1:55.979 18:17:58.819
2 1:50.822 18:00:22.074 Po. 16 - # 398 DI LEONARDC "'} 1'{n Po.19-#81BERTUZZIE. 'y 1'|o Po.22-#373 GRASSINIM. ' 1100
3 1:50.536 18:02:12.610 1 17:58:33.242 1 17:58:38.788 1 17:58:40.246
4 1:50.852 18:04:03.462 2 1:47.795 18:00:21.037 2 1:50.472 18:00:29.260 2 1:53.746 18:00:33.992
5 1:48.729 18:05:52.191 3 1:50.694 18:02:11.731 3 1:52.813 18:02:22.073 3 1:55.931 18:02:29.923
6 1:49.494 18:07:41.685 4 1:50.060 18:04:01.791 4 1:52.911 18:04:14.984 4 1:55.067 18:04:24.990
7 1:48.254 18:09:29.939 5 1:49.135 18:05:50.926 5 1:54.129 18:06:09.113 5 1:53.517 18:06:18.507
8 1:47.735 18:11:17.674 6 1:48.280 18:07:39.206 6 1:53.044 18:08:02.157 6 1:55.671 18:08:14.178
9 1:48.847 18:13:06.521 7 1:49.090 18:09:28.296 7 1:52.995 18:09:55.152 7 1:53.841 18:10:08.019
10 1:47.892 18:14:54.413 8 1:51.107 18:11:19.403 8 1:52.996 18:11:48.148 8 1:55.053 18:12:03.072
1 1:45.200 18:16:39.613 9 1:51.502 18:13:10.905 9 1:55.078 18:13:43.226 9 2:02.928 18:14:06.000
12 1:51.414 18:18:31.027 10 1:50.332 18:15:01.237 10 1:56.285 18:15:39.511 10 1:58.432 18:16:04.432
Po. 14 - # 432 MESSINAA. ?_Iflflélpnzrg% 11 1:58.294 18:16:59.531 11 1:54.911 18:17:34.422 11 2:00.318 18:18:04.750
1 17:58:36.327 Po. 17 - # 622 GASPARELLIR 7 12" Po.20-#522 CORSINIF.  *7 {1
2 1:47.557 18:00:23.884 1 17:58:33.894 1 17:58:39.501
3 1:49.507 18:02:13.391 2 1:49.565 18:00:23.459 2 1:56.815 18:00:36.316
4 1:50.859 18:04:04.250 3 1:52.936 18:02:16.395 3 1:54.590 18:02:30.906
5 1:47.212 18:05:51.462 4 1:49.536 18:04:05.931 4 1:56.206 18:04:27.112
6 1:47.085 18:07:38.547 5 1:48.565 18:05:54.496 5 1:52.346 18:06:19.458
7 1:47.910 18:09:26.457 6 1:49.786 18:07:44.282 6 1:53.324 18:08:12.782
8 1:48.771 18:11:15.228 7 1:49.016 18:09:33.298 7 1:53.428 18:10:06.210
9 1:49.423 18:13:04.651 8 1:52.647 18:11:25.945 8 1:55.065 18:12:01.275
10 1:52.269 18:14:56.920
Fastest lap: 1:18.831
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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 23 - # 210 VELTRONI F. Dif‘:' irigf:) 2 1:45.377 18:00:15.734
1 [PEEEE 17:58:37.908
2 2:04.977 18:00:42.885
3 1:53.918 18:02:36.803
4 1:55.691 18:04:32.494
5 1:54.962 18:06:27.456
6 1:55.587 18:08:23.043
7 1:57.264 18:10:20.307
8 1:59.988 18:12:20.295
9 1:59.050 18:14:19.345
10 2:00.401 18:16:19.746
11 1:58.149 18:18:17.895
Diff. Primo

Po.24-#122 CEVOLANIA. 5 o0

1 1:38.624 17:58:42.178

2 1:58430 18:00:40.608
3 159359 18:02:39.967
4 1:58989 18:04:38.956
5 156989 18:06:35.945
6 200307 18:08:36.252
7 2:08.206 18:10:44.458
8 204317 18:12:48.775
9 20159 18:14:50.370
10 211735 18:17:02.105

Po.25-#27270CCOP.  °}5 o
1 17:58:44.318
2 2:02551 18:00:46.869
3 207016 18:02:53.885
4 202918 18:04:56.803
5 208355 18:07:05.158
6 209201 18:09:14.449
7 205441 18:11:19.890
8 203626 18:13:23.516
9 211578 18:15:35.094
10 222730 18:17:57.824

Diff. Primo

Po. 26 - # 901 TESSARI F. +10 Laps

1 1:26.803 17:58:30.357

Fastest lap: 1:18.831
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